
SUB-CONTRACTOR WORK IDENTIFICATION FORM

Contractor and Subcontractor CCCN, Scope and Funding Summary 6/28/2013

Name/ Prime or Contact C.C. # / Firm Type of Work Contract $

Address SubCont Information Expires Type Amount/%

1 Stantec Consulting Services, Inc. Prime Bryon Ringley, P.E. 11-2167170 MAJ $780,386.43

1500 Lake Shore Drive, Suite. 100 Project Manager/Principal 12/21/13 86.32%

Columbus, Ohio  43204 (614) 486-4383 Active

2 Chester Engineers (Ohio), Inc. SubCont Matt Kiefer 20-2401674 MBE $44,866.48

88 East Broad Street, Suite 1980 Supervisor 05/01/15 4.96%

Columbus, Ohio  43215 (614) 224-4419 Active

mkiefer@chesterengineers.com

3 Donahue Ideas, LLC SubCont Colleen M. Donahue, P.E. 06-1716807 FBE $78,774.70

2780 Airport Drive, Suite 333 President 04/02/14 8.71%

Columbus, Ohio 43219 (614) 532-6771 Active

cdonahue@donahue-ideas.com

4

TOTAL CONTRACT AMOUNT $904,027.61

Total Percentage 100.00%

Approved: FWW

Date: 06/28/13

CIP 610750-100001 - Clintonville Stormwater Quality/Quantity

Engineering Services

Stormwater Quality Sampling

Stormwater Quality Sampling

Page 1 of 2



SUB-CONTRACTOR WORK IDENTIFICATION FORM

Ordinance No.:  1480-2013

Contract Scope

Engineering Services

Stormwater Quality Sampling

Stormwater Quality Sampling

Page 2 of 2


